
 

 

 

 

 

NEW DEADLINES 

Due to Stay-Home orders and other restrictions related to the COVID-19 Pandemic, 
many (but not all) federal, state, county and local deadlines have been adjusted to 

allow for additional time for filing taxes, making payments and registering for various 
programs. Please reference the list below and consult the related website for 

FEDERAL 

STATE OF 
IDAHO 

ADA 
COUNTY 

07/15/2020 

05/19/2020 

06/15/2020 

06/15/2020 

06/22/2020 

10/01/2021 

05/06/2020 

05/14/2020 

06/22/2020 

more information. 

Federal Income Tax 
www.irs.gov 

Idaho Primary Election – Deadline to request a ballot to register to 
vote for the May Primary election is 05/19/2020. Ballots must be 
received at Ada County Elections by 06/02/2020 at 8 p.m. Request a 
ballot at www.idahovotes.gov 

Idaho Income Tax 
www.tax.idaho.gov 

Property Tax Reduction Programs 
(*Circuit Breaker, 100% Service-Connected Disabled Veterans Benefit, 
Property Tax Deferral) www.tax.idaho.gov 

2nd Half of Property Tax Payments 
Has not been extended at this time. Payments are still due by 
6/22/2020 (*the following Monday of the normal date of 6/20/2020). 

The federal deadline for the STAR Card 
Idaho’s REAL ID has been extended by one year 

ITD – 90 day registration extension 
www.itd.idaho.gov 

BOCC Public Hearings resume (virtual) 

Planning & Zoning Hearings resume (virtual) 

Board of Equalization Appeals 
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NEW DEADLINES 

ADA 
COUNTY 

CITIES 

Eagle - https://www.cityofeagle.org/ 

Meridian - https://meridiancity.org/ 

Boise - https://www.cityofboise.org/ 

Star - https://www.staridaho.org/ 

Kuna - https://kunacity.id.gov/ 

Garden City - https://gardencityidaho.org/ 
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