

**NEW DEADLINES** 



Due to Stay-Home orders and other restrictions related to the COVID-19 Pandemic, many (but not all) federal, state, county and local deadlines have been adjusted to allow for additional time for filing taxes, making payments and registering for various programs. Please reference the list below and consult the related website for more information.

FEDERAL	07/15/2020	Federal Income Tax www.irs.gov
STATE OF IDAHO	05/19/2020	<b>Idaho Primary Election</b> – Deadline to request a ballot to register to vote for the May Primary election is <b>05/19/2020</b> . Ballots must be received at Ada County Elections by <b>06/02/2020</b> at 8 p.m. Request a ballot at <u>www.idahovotes.gov</u>
	06/15/2020	Idaho Income Tax www.tax.idaho.gov
	06/15/2020	<b>Property Tax Reduction Programs</b> (*Circuit Breaker, 100% Service-Connected Disabled Veterans Benefit, Property Tax Deferral) <u>www.tax.idaho.gov</u>
	06/22/2020	<b>2nd Half of Property Tax Payments</b> Has not been extended at this time. Payments are still due by 6/22/2020 (*the following Monday of the normal date of 6/20/2020).
	10/01/2021	The federal deadline for the STAR Card Idaho's REAL ID has been extended by one year
		ITD – 90 day registration extension www.itd.idaho.gov
	05/06/2020	BOCC Public Hearings resume (virtual)
ADA COUNTY	05/14/2020	Planning & Zoning Hearings resume (virtual)
coontr	06/22/2020	Board of Equalization Appeals



## **NEW DEADLINES**







Eagle - https://www.cityofeagle.org/



Meridian - https://meridiancity.org/





Boise - https://www.cityofboise.org/



Star - https://www.staridaho.org/



Kuna - https://kunacity.id.gov/



Garden City - https://gardencityidaho.org/